
WRITTEN TEST CONDUCTED FOR THE SELECTION OF SERVER AND NETWORK
ADMINISTRATOR TRAINEE, SYSTEM SUPPORT ENGINEER TRAINEE(KOCHI AND
PUTTADY) ON 09.01.2022 AT HEAD OFFICE, KOCHI AND SPICES PARK, PUTTADY.

The rank list is provisional and selection will be subject to production of original documents in
proof of eligibility criteria

            REF: 1.NOTIFICATION DATED : 14.12.2021
                                              2.WRITTEN TEST CONDUCTED ON 09.01.2022

........

    
PROVISIONAL RANK LIST OF SERVER AND NETWORK ADMINISTRATOR TRAINEE

-HO, KOCHI

                                                                                          Cut off marks(30 %): 6

Rank Reg. No. Name Date of birth

Total marks
obtained

(out of 20)

1 214 HARIKRISHNAN V K 22/08/1992 11.5

2 234 MUHAMMED AFSAL K P 28/01/1999 7.5

3 225 AMITHA P MATHAI 13/03/1995 7

4 241 NAVYA LAL 23/07/1999 7

5 232 SAFEELA A A 13/11/1992 6

6 226 RAJESWARI S K 25/01/1997 6

7 218 FEBIN JOHN 10/10/1998 6

Below cut
off mark 207 AKHIL S 27/12/1993 5.5

Below cut
off mark 223 NASRIN V MAJEED 17/12/1992 5

Below cut
off mark 203 ANOOP MOHAN 10/12/1993 5

Below cut
off mark 220 DEEKSHITH SURESH 15/04/1994 5

Below cut
off mark 229 RESHMI P J 01/11/1995 5

Below cut 221 SANTO TOM K V 07/09/1999 5



off mark

Below cut
off mark 222 JAYAHARISHREE 20/09/1993 4.5

Below cut
off mark 215 FATHIMA SAFANA 06/05/1994 4.5

Below cut
off mark 242 ANILA M 15/06/1991 4

Below cut
off mark 209 JIBIN THOMAS 15/05/1992 4

Below cut
off mark 211 BIMAL BABU 05/01/1996 4

Below cut
off mark 237 GOPIKA M A 19/11/1996 4

Below cut
off mark 227 KAVYA P S 15/05/1997 4

Below cut
off mark 219 PRINCE JOSE 18/05/1993 3.5

Below cut
off mark 238 SANDRA BHAGATHSINGH 10/10/1998 3.5

Below cut
off mark 210 MUHAMMAD SAVAD T P 19/03/2000 3.5

Below cut
off mark 239 SRUTHI M E 16/10/1991 3

Below cut
off mark 233 NIMITHA TOMY 12/12/1993 3

Below cut
off mark 212 RINJU KURIAKOSE MARTIN 08/09/1997 3

Below cut
off mark 240 ANSIYA MOHAMMED 23/03/1998 3

Below cut
off mark 230 SURYA S 14/04/1992 2.5

Below cut
off mark 236 APARNA P S 30/10/1995 2



Below cut
off mark 243 FASEERA FAROOK 25/05/1990 1

Below cut
off mark 206 MITHUN PANKAJ 20/12/1995 1

PROVISIONAL RANK LIST OF SYSTEM SUPPORT ENGINEER TRAINEE - HO, KOCHI

 Cut off marks(30 %): 6

Rank Reg. No. Name Date of birth

Total marks
obtained

(out of 20)

1 208 PRASOBH C PRASANNAN 08/01/1995 13

2 213 ARSHAD M 12/07/1994 12.5

3 214 HARIKRISHNAN V K 22/08/1992 11

4 204 BHARATH V 12/09/1996 9.5

5 219 PRINCE JOSE 18/05/1993 8.5

6 203 ANOOP MOHAN 10/12/1993 8.5

7 210 MUHAMMAD SAVAD T P 19/03/2000 8.5

8 216 VISHNU P A 24/08/1996 8

9 241 NAVYA LAL 23/07/1999 6.5

10 211 BIMAL BABU 05/01/1996 6

11 238 SANDRA BHAGATHSINGH 10/10/1998 6

Below cut
off mark 230 SURYA S 14/04/1992 5.5

Below cut
off mark 222 JAYAHARISHREE 20/09/1993 5.5

Below cut
off mark 231 NEETHULAKSHMI RAVI 22/04/1995 5

Below cut
off mark 206 MITHUN PANKAJ 20/12/1995 5



Below cut
off mark 217 AZEEFA A 29/04/1996 5

Below cut
off mark 221 SANTO TOM K V 07/09/1999 5

Below cut
off mark 242 ANILA M 15/06/1991 4.5

Below cut
off mark 232 SAFEELA A A 13/11/1992 4.5

Below cut
off mark 205 RANJITH NARAYANAN 14/09/1992 4

Below cut
off mark 223 NASRIN V MAJEED 17/12/1992 4

Below cut
off mark 212 RINJU KURIAKOSE MARTIN 08/09/1997 4

Below cut
off mark 207 AKHIL S 27/12/1993 3.5

Below cut
off mark 229 RESHMI P J 01/11/1995 3.5

Below cut
off mark 237 GOPIKA M A 19/11/1996 3.5

Below cut
off mark 240 ANSIYA MOHAMMED 23/03/1998 3.5

Below cut
off mark 218 FEBIN JOHN 10/10/1998 3.5

Below cut
off mark 228 DIVYA P S 26/07/1995 3

Below cut
off mark 202 ARUN YESUDAS XAVIER M 10/06/1994 2.5

Below cut
off mark 235 ATHULYA SASI 25/08/1995 2.5

Below cut
off mark 236 APARNA P S 30/10/1995 2.5



Below cut
off mark 201 FASALU RAHMAN A M 13/06/1996 2.5

Below cut
off mark 209 JIBIN THOMAS 15/05/1992 2

Below cut
off mark 224 VICHITHRA VINOD 08/04/2000 1.5

Below cut
off mark 243 FASEERA FAROOK 25/05/1990 1

PROVISIONAL RANK LIST OF SYSTEM SUPPORT ENGINEER TRAINEE – SPICES
PARK, PUTTADY

 Cut off marks(30 %): 6

Rank Reg. No. Name Date of birth

Total marks
obtained

(out of 20)

1 308 AMAL K ASHOK 21/05/1991 7.5

2 310 SEBASTIAN THAMPY 04/04/1992 7

3 306 ROHITH R 02/05/1991 6.5

4 307 GIRISH KUMAR M 29/01/1992 6.5

5 302 JYOTHYMOL K K 02/12/1994 6.5

6 311 ANU P V 29/05/1997 6.5

7 305 JOHNS J KOTTARAM 22/04/1995 6

8 303 JESHIN JOSE 01/04/1997 6

Below cut
off mark 309 SEBIN JOY 30/09/1995 5

Below cut
off mark 313 GINTO G THOMAS 25/02/1999 5

Below cut
off mark 312 PRABU N 25/05/1993 4.5

Below cut 301 ANUJA SHAJI 22/11/1993 4.5



off mark

Below cut
off mark 304 UNNIKRISHNAN T H 17/02/1998 1.5

Candidates in the provisional Rank list will be intimated via e-mail for certificate verification as
per requirement.      

      DIRECTOR( ADMIN) 
Place: Kochi                             SPICES BOARD
Date:   09.02.2022

..........

Hindi version follows.


